RESULTADOS PRELIMARES - PROCESO CONTRATO CAS 01 -20245-GRA/GREA-UGELI-JADM

EXPEDIENTE

APELLIDOS Y NOMBRES

DNI

FORMACION
ACADEMICA

CAPACITACIONES

EXPERIENCIA LABORAL

SUB TOTAL

ENTREVISTA

TOTAL

SITUACION

7823561

CARI LANDEO JEANPIER RAUL

7783393

25

15

45

APTO

MOLLENDO, 10/01/2025

2z

EL COMITE EVALUADOR




